
GREEN

` Hunter's Fox Fox Hunter's

CHENSEGO HUNTER ASSOCIATION  Rein Meadows  Meadows Taylor Rein 2024

DIVISION:  Green Hunter Stables Farm Farm Town Stables Year

2024  05/12/24 06/02/24 06/16/24 8/18/2024 9/22/2024 End

HORSE OWNER/RIDER O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL TOTAL

Little Foot Lifgren, Jillian 7 4 4 15 4 3 4 11 4 7 7 18 7 5 7 19 4 7 5 16 79

Whimsical Julia Penfield 0 5 5 10 7 5 7 19 5 5 5 15 0 7 5 4 16 60

Stetson Taylor Ernst 0 3 4 3 10 7 4 3 14 0 5 4 7 16 40

Berkeley Madison Couperthwait 5 7 7 19 0 0 0 0 19

Ring of Fire Mackenzie Marron 0 0 0 4 7 5 16 0 16



ADULT

Hunter's Fox Fox Hunter's

CHENSEGO HUNTER ASSOCIATION  Rein Meadows  Meadows Taylor Rein 2024

DIVISION:  Adult Hunter Stables Farm Farm Town Stables Year

2024  05/12/24 06/02/24 06/01/24 8/18/2024 9/22/2024 End

HORSE OWNER/RIDER O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL TOTAL

London Bay Marissa Derrick 7 5 4 16 7 3 3 13 2 2 2 6 0 7 5 3 15 50

Cinderella Man Ashlee Jackson 0 3 4 4 11 0 7 7 5 19 4 7 4 15 45

Aberdeen Patricia Leonard 5 4 5 14 0 5 4 5 14 0 5 3 7 15 43

Willow Taylor Ernst 0 4 5 7 16 3 5 3 11 0 3 4 5 12 39

Berkeley Madison Couperthwait 4 7 7 18 0 0 0 0 18



OPEN EQUITATION

CHENSEGO HUNTER ASSOCIATION Hunter's Fox Fox Hunter's

DIVISION: OPEN EQ  Rein No Meadows No Meadows Taylor Rein 2024

2024 Stables Pointed Farm Pointed Farm Town Stables Year

RIDER  05/12/24 Riders 06/02/24 Riders 06/18/23 8/18/2024 9/22/2024 End

Open Equitation O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL TOTAL

Vilacky, Lily 5 5 5 15 0 0 2 2 5 9 7 7 7 21 45

Pernat, Bailey 0 0 0 7 7 3 17 5 0 4 9 26

Lifgren, Jillian 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 12

Zacharias, Samantha 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 10 10



CHILDREN'S

CHENSEGO HUNTER ASSOCIATION Hunter's Fox Fox Hunter's

DIVISION:  Children's Hunter  Rein No Meadows No Meadows Taylor No Rein 2024

2024 Stables Pointed Farm Pointed Farm Town Pointed Stables Year

HORSE OWNER/RIDER  05/12/24 Riders 06/02/24 Riders 06/16/24 8/18/2024 Riders 9/22/2024 End

O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL TOTAL

Hot Chili Pepper Lily Vilacky 4 7 5 16 0 0 5 5 7 17 0 33

Snow Angel Bailey Pernant 0 0 0 7 7 5 19 0 19

Dora The Explorer Bailey Pernant 7 3 4 14 0 0 0 0 14

Whimsical Julia Penfield 5 4 3 12 0 0 0 0 12



OPEN HUNTER

CHENSEGO HUNTER ASSOCIATION NO Hunter's Fox Fox Hunter's

DIVISION:  Open Hunter POINTED Rein Meadows  Meadows Taylor Rein 2024

2024 RIDERS Stables Farm Farm Town Stables Year

HORSE OWNER/RIDER  05/12/24 06/02/24 06/16/24 8/18/2024 9/22/2024 End

O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL TOTAL

Quantum Taylor Ernst 0 7 7 7 21 0 7 7 7 21 7 5 7 19 61

Aberdeen Patricia Leonard 0 0 7 5 7 19 0 5 7 5 17 36

Stetson Taylor Ernst 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12 12



WALK/TROT

CHENSEGO HUNTER ASSOCIATION   Hunter's  Fox  Fox Hunter's

DIVISION: Walk/Trot  Rein No Meadows No Meadows Taylor Rein 2024

2024 Stables Pointed Farm Pointed Farm Town Stables Year

Poles/ 05/12/24 Riders Poles/ 06/02/24 Riders Poles/ 06/16/24 Poles/ 8/18/2024 Poles/ 9/22/2024 End

RIDER'S NAME EQ PLS BPH CR TOTAL EQ PLS BPH CR TOTAL EQ PLS BPH CR TOTAL EQ PLS BPH CR TOTAL EQ PLS BPH CR TOTAL TOTAL

Grow, Olive 7 5 5 7 24 0 0 5 5 5 7 22 7 5 4 5 21 67

Guiney, Isabelle 5 7 7 5 24 0 0 7 4 7 4 22 5 4 5 4 18 64



BEGINNER 

CHENSEGO HUNTER ASSOCIATION   Hunter's  Fox  Fox Hunter's

DIVISION:  Beginner Rider  Rein Meadows  Meadows No Taylor Rein 2024

2024 Stables Farm Farm Pointed Town Stables Year

Poles 05/12/24 Poles 06/02/24 Poles 06/16/24 Poles Riders 8/27/2023 Poles 9/17/2023 End

RIDER'S NAME CR SR EQ PLS TOTAL CR SR EQ PLS TOTAL CR SR EQ PLS TOTAL CR SR EQ PLS TOTAL CR SR EQ PLS TOTAL TOTAL

Wade, Nora 5 5 5 5 20 7 7 7 7 28 7 5 3 4 19 0 7 7 4 4 22 89

Houghton, Arabelle 7 7 7 7 28 0 0 0 0 28



PLEASURE

Hunter's Fox Fox Hunter's

CHENSEGO HUNTER ASSOCIATION  Rein No Meadows No Meadows Taylor Rein 2024

DIVISION:  PLEASURE HORSE Stables Pointed Farm Pointed Farm Town Stables Year

2024  05/12/24 Riders 06/02/24 Riders 06/16/24 8/18/2024 9/22/2024 End

HORSE OWNER/RIDER PLS BPH HH TOTAL PLS BPH HH TOTAL PLS BPH HH TOTAL PLS BPH HH TOTAL PLS BPH HH TOTAL TOTAL

Villainous Brooke Foote 7 7 0 14 0 0 4 5 7 16 7 5 7 19 49

Sugar Pi Squared Ella Wingate 0 0 0 7 4 5 16 5 7 5 17 33



CHENSEGO HUNTER ASSOCIATION Hunter's Fox Fox Hunter's

DIVISION:  2' Low Hunter  Rein Meadows  Meadows Taylor Rein 2024

2024 Stables Farm Farm Town Stables Year

HORSE OWNER/RIDER  05/12/24 06/02/24 06/16/24 8/18/2024 9/22/2024 End

O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL TOTAL

Marvelous Ella Mallette 7 7 2 16 7 7 3 17 5 0 5 10 5 0 5 10 5 5 5 15 68

Fire and Ice Annika Koehn 5 2 7 14 5 0 5 10 1 4 2 7 7 7 0 14 7 7 4 18 63

Evanchi Danielle Boudet 4 4 4 12 0 4 1 5 0 5 4 9 2 4 7 13 2 0 7 9 48

Skippy John Jones Brooke Grow 3 5 3 11 2 2 2 6 0 4 0 3 7 0 0 3 3 27

Supermoon Mallorie Schuster 0 1 5 0 6 2 0 1 3 3 3 0 6 0 15

Whiskey & Rye Abigail Acquisto 0 4 0 0 4 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 1 3 1 1 5 13

Sugar Pi Squared Ella Wingate 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 9 13

Dakota Gold Arabella Houghton 2 3 5 10 0 0 0 0 10

Villainous Brooke Foote 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2

C.L. Bricker Ella Mallette 0 2 0 2 2



LOW EQUITATION   

CHENSEGO HUNTER ASSOCIATION Hunter's Fox Fox Hunter's

DIVISION:  Low Equitation  Rein Meadows  Meadows Taylor Rein 2024

2024 Stables Farm Farm Town Stables Year

RIDER NAME  05/12/24 06/02/24 06/16/24 8/18/2024 9/22/2024 End

O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL TOTAL

Kamerbeek, Mara 5 7 5 17 3 5 5 13 7 3 7 17 5 3 7 15 7 5 4 16 78

Dwyer, Emily 3 0 4 7 4 7 7 18 5 4 5 14 0 4 7 3 14 53

Schuster, Mallorie 0 7 2 4 13 1 5 2 8 7 7 4 18 5 3 5 13 52

Cole, Abby 7 5 7 19 0 0 3 5 5 13 3 4 7 14 46

Ainsworth, Eveline 4 4 3 11 5 4 2 11 4 7 0 11 2 2 2 6 2 2 2 6 45

Foote, Brooke 0 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 5



SPECIAL  

CHENSEGO HUNTER ASSOCIATION Hunter's Fox Fox Hunter's

***HORSE AND RIDER COMBINATION***  Rein Meadows  Meadows Taylor Rein 2024

DIVISION:  Special Hunter Stables Farm Farm Town Stables Year

2024  05/12/24 06/02/24 06/16/24 8/18/2024 9/22/2024 End

HORSE OWNER/RIDER O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL O/F O/F U/S TOTAL TOTAL

Nice To Meet Ya Kaden O'Hara 0 2 2 4 3 4 5 12 2 5 4 11 7 7 7 21 5 7 4 16 64

Royal Highlander Sophie Robinson 7 0 4 11 7 5 4 16 7 4 3 14 5 0 0 5 0 46

High Definition Ryan Forbes 3 4 7 14 5 7 3 15 4 2 0 6 0 0 35

Skippy John Jones Mia Schmidt 5 7 3 15 0 0 0 4 2 7 13 28

C.L. Bricker Ella Mallette 0 0 5 5 0 0 7 7 0 0 7 7 0 0 19

Just In Time Ryan Forbes 0 0 0 0 7 5 5 17 17

C.L. Bricker Kaden O'Hara 0 2 3 0 5 5 3 0 8 0 0 13

Grenade Dorothy Davidson 4 5 1 10 0 0 0 0 10

Dakota Gold Arabella Houghton 2 4 3 9 9

Stetson Taylor Ernst 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

C.L. Bricker Taylor Ernst 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

BASED ON HORSE/RIDER COMBINATION



CHENSEGO HUNTER

SHOW YEAR: 2024 Hunter's Fox Fox Taylor Hunter

LVS Derby 2'3" Rein Meadows Meadows Town Rein 2024

Stables Farm Farm Equine Stables Year

05/12/24 06/02/24 06/16/24 8/18/24 9/22/2024 End

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

Evanchi Danielle Boudet 0 0 7 7 7 21

Spice It Up Emily Dwyer 4 5 4 0 3 16

Marvelous Ella Mallette 0 4 5 4 1 14

Fire & Ice Annika Koehn 0 7 2 2 0 11

Willow's Way Mara Kamerbeek 7 3 0 0 0 10

Sugar Pi Squared Abby Cole 5 0 0 0 5 10

High Definition Eveline Ainsworth 3 2 0 0 4 9

Skippy John Jones Brooke Grow 0 0 0 5 2 7

C.L. Bricker Kaden O'Hara 0 0 3 0 0 3

Nice to Meet Ya Kaden O'Hara 0 0 0 3 0 3

Stetson Taylor Ernst 2 0 0 0 0 2



CHENSEGO HUNTER

SHOW YEAR: 2024 Hunter's Fox Fox Taylor Hunter

LVS Derby 2'6" Rein Meadows Meadows Town Rein 2024

Stables Farm Farm Equine Stables Year

05/12/24 06/02/24 06/16/24 8/18/2024 9/22/2024 End

HORSE NAME OWNER/RIDER TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

Aberdeen Patricia Leonard 7 0 7 0 7 21

Cinderella Man Ashlee Jackson 0 7 0 7 5 19

London Bay Marissa Derrick 5 2 5 0 0 12

Stetson Tayor Ernst 0 4 4 0 3 11

Quantum Taylor Ernst 0 0 0 4 4 8

Whimsical Julia Penfield 3 3 2 0 0 8

Hot Chili Pepper Lily Vilacky 2 0 0 0 0 2

Finnegan Samantha Zacharias 0 0 0 0 2 2

Willow Taylor Ernst 0 0 1 0 0 1


